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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Stephenville, Texas October 9-10, 2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 23 2nd 22 3rd 25 1st 24
338 Nonie Casselman-Reed - SELECT SHOT Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 Y 1.0 23.0 10.0 13.0 2.0 24.0 1.0 24.0 84.0 1 1
224 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 Y 9.0 15.0 4.0 19.0 3.0 23.0 2.0 23.0 80.0 2 2
185 Mary Beth Meier - SELECT SHOT VRH Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 Y 13.0 11.0 3.0 20.0 4.0 22.0 3.0 22.0 75.0 3 3
220 Brittney Snodgress - SHOT Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 Y 10.0 14.0 11.0 12.0 5.0 21.0 4.0 21.0 68.0 4 4
223 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 Y 15.0 9.0 1.0 22.0 1.0 25.0 17.0 8.0 64.0 5 5
255 Morgan Moreno - SHOT TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 Y 17.0 7.0 6.0 17.0 10.0 16.0 6.0 19.0 59.0 6 6
344 Jessica Steubing - SHOT TTU Pumped Up Kix - 2009 - 5277850 Y 3.0 21.0 7.0 16.0 12.0 14.0 19.0 6.0 57.0 7 7
351 Cassie Coltrain - SHOT TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 Y 6.0 18.0 2.0 21.0 9.0 17.0 24.0 1.0 57.0 7 8
316 Elizabeth Hulslander - SHOT WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 Y 11.0 13.0 9.0 14.0 11.0 15.0 13.0 12.0 54.0 9 9
243 Jennifer Weber - SHOT The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 Y 5.0 19.0 12.0 11.0 18.0 8.0 10.0 15.0 53.0 10 10
315 Bonny Cunningham - SHOT WTAMU Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 Y 4.0 20.0 5.0 18.0 15.0 11.0 21.0 4.0 53.0 10 11
278 Danielle Rehkamp - SHOT Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 Y 16.0 8.0 8.0 15.0 23.0 3.0 11.0 14.0 40.0 12 12
193 Sherri Fischer - SELECT SHOT VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 7.0 17.0 21.0 2.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 10.0 39.0 13 13
336 Becky Horlen - SELECT SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 Y 20.0 4.0 20.0 3.0 17.0 9.0 8.0 17.0 33.0 14 14
317 Laura Burandt - SHOT WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds - 2004 - 838162 Y 19.0 5.0 13.0 10.0 21.0 5.0 12.0 13.0 33.0 14 15
188 Bob Muir - SELECT SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 2.0 22.0 18.0 5.0 22.0 4.0 23.0 2.0 33.0 14 16
319 Lauren Brown - SHOT WTAMU Pats Little Rita - 4884722 Y 22.0 2.0 15.0 8.0 14.0 12.0 16.0 9.0 31.0 17 17
290 Katlyn Humphreys - SHOT   TSU Smoke A Little Smoke - 992729 Y 8.0 16.0 19.0 4.0 20.0 6.0 20.0 5.0 31.0 17 18
250 Emily Hamilton - SHOT TSU Starbuck Dunnit - 2005 - 4668283 Y 21.0 3.0 17.0 6.0 13.0 13.0 22.0 3.0 25.0 19 19
229 Cathy Clements - SELECT SHOT The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 Y 18.0 6.0 14.0 9.0 24.0 2.0 18.0 7.0 24.0 20 20
204 Cyndi Gunzer - SHOT BT Chic Olena Pine - 2004 - 4578291 N #N/A N #N/A N 25.0 1.0 14.0 11.0 0.0 999
245 Jessica Leatherwood - SHOT VRH Dan San Sonita - 2002 - 4257866 N 14.0 10.0 #N/A N 6.0 20.0 9.0 16.0 0.0 999
251 Sarah Savage - SHOT TAMU Boons Texas Legacy - 5182449 N 23.0 1.0 22.0 1.0 SCR N SCR N 0.0 999
301 Charles Pollard - SHOT KF Sally Spoon - 5156515 N #N/A N #N/A N 19.0 7.0 7.0 18.0 0.0 999
326 Jessica Leatherwood - SHOT Starbuck  - 2013-113 N 12.0 12.0 #N/A N 8.0 18.0 5.0 20.0 0.0 999
350 Ashley Adams - SHOT TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 N SCR N 16.0 7.0 SCR N SCR N 0.0 999
372 Ashley Williamson - SHOT Tejons Smart Doc - 4646043 N #N/A N #N/A N 7.0 19.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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October 9-10, 2015 Judge:

23 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 25 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot

Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To
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Total Ranking

1 23 338 Nonie Casselman-Reed - SELECT SHOT Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 75.0 1

2 22 188 Bob Muir - SELECT SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 74.0 2

3 21 344 Jessica Steubing - SHOT TTU Pumped Up Kix - 2009 - 5277850 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 73.5 3

4 20 315 Bonny Cunningham - SHOT WTAMU Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 73.0 4

5 19 243 Jennifer Weber - SHOT The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 5

6 18 351 Cassie Coltrain - SHOT TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.5 6

7 17 193 Sherri Fischer - SELECT SHOT VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 69.0 7

8 16 290 Katlyn Humphreys - SHOT   TSU Smoke A Little Smoke - 992729 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 68.5 8

9 15 224 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 68.5 8

10 14 220 Brittney Snodgress - SHOT Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 68.0 10

Limited Non-Pro Pleasure  
- AQHA Ranch Riding

Stephenville, TexasLocation:Al Walton
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2015 Stephenville Show
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Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 13 316 Elizabeth Hulslander - SHOT WTAMUOnmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 68.0 10

12 12 326 Jessica Leatherwood - SHOT Starbuck  - 2013-113 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 68.0 10

13 11 185 Mary Beth Meier - SELECT SHOT VRH Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 67.5 13

14 10 245 Jessica Leatherwood - SHOT VRH Dan San Sonita - 2002 - 4257866 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 67.5 13

15 9 223 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.5 0.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 3.0 66.5 16

16 8 278 Danielle Rehkamp - SHOT Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 66.0 17

17 7 255 Morgan Moreno - SHOT TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 65.5 18

18 6 229 Cathy Clements - SELECT SHOT The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 2.0 64.5 19

19 5 317 Laura Burandt - SHOT WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds - 2004 - 838162 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 64.0 20

20 4 336 Becky Horlen - SELECT SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 3.0 64.0 20
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21 3 250 Emily Hamilton - SHOT TSU Starbuck Dunnit - 2005 - 4668283 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 4.0 62.5 22

22 2 319 Lauren Brown - SHOT WTAMU Pats Little Rita - 4884722 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 61.0 23

23 1 251 Sarah Savage - SHOT TAMU Boons Texas Legacy - 5182449 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 OP 67.0 15

SCR #N/A 350 Ashley Adams - SHOT TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967

SCR #N/A 337 Lisa Fortenberry - SHOT Miss Ruby GQ - 3932008
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October 9-10, 2015 Judge:

22 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 22 TIE BREAKERS 6 10 9 8 3 7 5 2 4 1

Descriptions of Obstacles walk 
bridge

trot thru 
trees over 
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lope over 
logs to 
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right hand 
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ext trot 
box 360
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ext trot 
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180 turn 
right back 
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180 right 
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rope fig 8 
mail box

dismount 
/ put  

rope on / 
lead to 
trailer

load and 
unload

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total Ranking

1 22 223 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 -0.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 75.5 1

2 21 351 Cassie Coltrain - SHOT TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 75.5 1

3 20 185 Mary Beth Meier - SELECT SHOT VRH Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 75.0 3

4 19 224 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.5 0.5 -1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 5.0 71.0 4

5 18 315 Bonny Cunningham - SHOT WTAMU Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 3.0 70.5 5

6 17 255 Morgan Moreno - SHOT TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 2.0 70.0 6

7 16 344 Jessica Steubing - SHOT TTU Pumped Up Kix - 2009 - 5277850 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 5.0 70.0 6

8 15 278 Danielle Rehkamp - SHOT Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 69.5 8

9 14 316 Elizabeth Hulslander - SHOT WTAMUOnmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 -0.5 3.0 69.5 8

10 13 338 Nonie Casselman-Reed - SELECT SHOT Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 -1.0 5.0 68.5 10

Ltd. Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail  - AQHA Ranch Trail

Stephenville, TexasLocation:Trig Renfro
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11 12 220 Brittney Snodgress - SHOT Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 5.0 67.5 11

12 11 243 Jennifer Weber - SHOT The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 7.0 67.0 12

13 10 317 Laura Burandt - SHOT WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds - 2004 - 838162 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.5 67.0 12

14 9 229 Cathy Clements - SELECT SHOT The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 7.0 65.0 14

15 8 319 Lauren Brown - SHOT WTAMU Pats Little Rita - 4884722 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 6.0 63.5 15

16 7 350 Ashley Adams - SHOT TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 -1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 -0.5 11.0 63.5 15

17 6 250 Emily Hamilton - SHOT TSU Starbuck Dunnit - 2005 - 4668283 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 9.0 62.0 17

18 5 188 Bob Muir - SELECT SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 11.0 61.5 18

19 4 290 Katlyn Humphreys - SHOT   TSU Smoke A Little Smoke - 992729 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 19.0 46.0 20

20 3 336 Becky Horlen - SELECT SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.5 0.5 -1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 OP 21.0 54.0 19
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21 2 193 Sherri Fischer - SELECT SHOT VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.0 0.5 -1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 26.0 43.0 21

22 1 251 Sarah Savage - SHOT TAMU Boons Texas Legacy - 5182449 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 0.5 0.0 42.0 20.5 22
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October 9-10, 2015 Judge:

25 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 27 TIE BREAKERS 2 4 5 1 6 3 7 8

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 
Stop

3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Run, 
Stop

3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run, 
Stop, 
Back

2 Circles 
Right, 
Lead 
Chng

2 Circles 
Left, 
Lead 
Chng

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #
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1 25.0 223 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 1

2 24.0 338 Nonie Casselman-Reed - SELECT SHOT Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 72.0 2

3 23.0 224 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 71.5 3

4 22.0 185 Mary Beth Meier - SELECT SHOT VRH Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 71.0 4

5 21.0 220 Brittney Snodgress - SHOT Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 71.0 4

6 20.0 245 Jessica Leatherwood - SHOT VRH Dan San Sonita - 2002 - 4257866 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 70.5 6

7 19.0 372 Ashley Williamson - SHOT Tejons Smart Doc - 4646043 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 70.0 7

8 18.0 326 Jessica Leatherwood - SHOT Starbuck  - 2013-113 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 69.5 10

9 17.0 351 Cassie Coltrain - SHOT TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 11

10 16.0 255 Morgan Moreno - SHOT TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 2.5 68.5 12

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Reining - 
AQHA Ranch Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TexasLocation:Marilyn Peters
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11 15.0 316 Elizabeth Hulslander - SHOT WTAMUOnmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 68.5 12

12 14.0 344 Jessica Steubing - SHOT TTU Pumped Up Kix - 2009 - 5277850 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 2.0 68.0 15

13 13.0 250 Emily Hamilton - SHOT TSU Starbuck Dunnit - 2005 - 4668283 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 67.5 17

14 12.0 319 Lauren Brown - SHOT WTAMU Pats Little Rita - 4884722 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 2.0 63.5 19

15 11.0 315 Bonny Cunningham - SHOT WTAMU Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 63.0 20

16 10.0 193 Sherri Fischer - SELECT SHOT VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 62.5 21

17 9.0 336 Becky Horlen - SELECT SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 1.5 9.0 60.5 22

18 8.0 243 Jennifer Weber - SHOT The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 7.5 59.5 23

19 7.0 301 Charles Pollard - SHOT KF Sally Spoon - 5156515 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 8.5 59.0 24

20 6.0 290 Katlyn Humphreys - SHOT   TSU Smoke A Little Smoke - 992729 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 6.0 58.5 25
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21 5.0 317 Laura Burandt - SHOT WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds - 2004 - 838162 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 10.0 56.0 26

22 4.0 188 Bob Muir - SELECT SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 68.5 12

23 3.0 278 Danielle Rehkamp - SHOT Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 68.0 15

24 2.0 229 Cathy Clements - SELECT SHOT The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 OP 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 5.0 65.0 18

25 1.0 204 Cyndi Gunzer - SHOT BT Chic Olena Pine - 2004 - 4578291 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 15.0 51.5 27

SCR #N/A 251 Sarah Savage - SHOT TAMU Boons Texas Legacy - 5182449 70.0 7

SCR #N/A 350 Ashley Adams - SHOT TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 70.0 7
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October 9-10, 2015 Judge: Loc.

24 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 4 3 8 5 2 9 6

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties

Total
Ranking

1 24.0 338 Nonie Casselman-Reed - SELECT SHOT Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 74.0 1

2 23.0 224 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT VRH Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 72.5 2

3 22.0 185 Mary Beth Meier - SELECT SHOT VRH Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.0 3

4 21.0 220 Brittney Snodgress - SHOT Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 71.5 4

5 20.0 326 Jessica Leatherwood - SHOT Starbuck  - 2013-113 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 71.5 4

6 19.0 255 Morgan Moreno - SHOT TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 6

7 18.0 301 Charles Pollard - SHOT KF Sally Spoon - 5156515 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.5 7

8 17.0 336 Becky Horlen - SELECT SHOT Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.5 7

9 16.0 245 Jessica Leatherwood - SHOT VRH Dan San Sonita - 2002 - 4257866 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 7

10 15.0 243 Jennifer Weber - SHOT The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 70.0 10

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

Stephenville, Texas

Boxing Fence Boxing

Al Walton
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11 14.0 278 Danielle Rehkamp - SHOT Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 70.0 10

12 13.0 317 Laura Burandt - SHOT WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds - 2004 - 838162 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 10

13 12.0 316 Elizabeth Hulslander - SHOT WTAMUOnmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 10

14 11.0 204 Cyndi Gunzer - SHOT BT Chic Olena Pine - 2004 - 4578291 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.5 16

15 10.0 193 Sherri Fischer - SELECT SHOT VRH SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 67.5 17

16 9.0 319 Lauren Brown - SHOT WTAMU Pats Little Rita - 4884722 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 66.0 18

17 8.0 223 Jenifer Ingram - SHOT VRH Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 4.0 66.0 18

18 7.0 229 Cathy Clements - SELECT SHOT The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 -1.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 4.0 66.0 18

19 6.0 344 Jessica Steubing - SHOT TTU Pumped Up Kix - 2009 - 5277850 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 4.0 65.0 21

20 5.0 290 Katlyn Humphreys - SHOT   TSU Smoke A Little Smoke - 992729 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 4.0 62.5 22
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21 4.0 315 Bonny Cunningham - SHOT WTAMU Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 5.0 62.5 22

22 3.0 250 Emily Hamilton - SHOT TSU Starbuck Dunnit - 2005 - 4668283 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 4.0 62.5 22

23 2.0 188 Bob Muir - SELECT SHOT Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 7.0 61.0 25

24 1.0 351 Cassie Coltrain - SHOT TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 -1.0 -1.0 1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 8.0 59.5 26

SCR #N/A 350 Ashley Adams - SHOT TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 70.0 10

SCR #N/A 251 Sarah Savage - SHOT TAMU Boons Texas Legacy - 5182449 70.0 10


	LNP AA
	Limit_NP_All_Around

	LNP Pleasure
	Limit_NP_Pleasure

	LNP Trail
	Limit_NP_Trail

	LNP Reining
	Limit_NP_Reining

	LNP Cow
	Limit_NP_Cowhorse


